LOS ANGELES AREA	CERTIFICATE	OF ORIC	GIN ORIGINAL		
Solution Chamber of Commerce	TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number : LA-COO-55681-676de55b82c98 VERIFY.FTGS.US Date : December 26, 2024				
Seller (Exporter) TRENDnet INC. 20675 Manhattan Place	Transport Type Air		Port of Loading LOS ANGELES, CA USA		
Torrance CA USA Consignee N-TEK Distribution Technology Co.,Ltd B4-20, Thanh Pho Xanh Urban Functional Areas, Cau Dien, Nam Tu Liem Hanoi Vietnam	Destination Country Vietnam	Destination Po Hanoi	Destination Port Hanoi		
	Export Date 2024-12-23	Exporting Carri FedEx	Exporting Carrier FedEx		
	Import Permit Number		Bill of Lading / AWB 4089 0566 6811		
	Owner or Agent	Forwarding Age	Forwarding Agent ********		
Buyer (Importer)	Remarks Invoice No: SI-1412405 PO No. 2532024-TRENDNET Total 1 Carton				
Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers,	Kind of Packages )	Weight	Country of Origin		
TEG-MGBS10 Mini-GBIC Single Mode (10Km)		1 LBS	Taiwan		
H.S.Code: 8517620085 Marks: QTY: 4					
TEG-10GBS10 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Single Mode LC Module (10	) km with DDM)	1 LBS	Taiwan		
H.S.Code: 8517620085 Marks: QTY: 5	013				
TEG-MGBSX Mini-GBIC Multi-Mode Module		4 LBS	Taiwan		
H.S.Code: 8517620085 Marks: QTY: 19	Ê				
CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN Accredited Chamber   US2100201					
	The above-mentioned goods origin origin applicable in the country(ie origin applicable in the country(ie commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, - The Applicant undertakes to advi Certificate (or to whom the Certifi of any inaccuracy, omission or ch - The Applicant will maintain, and p truth, accuracy and completeness - In consideration for the LAACC's	The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that: - The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods. - The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. - The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. - The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. - In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless LAACC form any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. - The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.			

TRENDNET 20675 Manhattan Place, Torrance, CA 90501 Phone: 310-961-5500 Fax: 310-961-5511 www.TRENDnet.com

TRENDNET

Invoice Number: SI-1412405 Invoice Date: 12/23/24 Page: 1

Bill To: N-TEK Distribution Technology Co.,Ltd	Ship To: N-TEK Distribution Technology Co.,Ltd
Hung, Nguyen Van	Hung, Nguyen Van
B4-20, Thanh Pho Xanh Urban	B4-20, Thanh Pho Xanh Urban
Functional Areas, Cau Dien, Nam Tu Li	Functional Areas, Cau Dien, Nam Tu Li
Hanoi, Vietnam	Hanoi, Vietnam
Hanoi, Vietnam	Hanoi, Vietnam

INVOICE

Ship Via Ship Date	FedEx Connect Plus 12/23/24	Customer ID P.O. Number	VT1819 2532024-TRENDNET			
Tracking No.	4089 0566 6811	P.I. Number	SO 12042	00E		
Due Date Terms	01/22/25 Net 30 days	Our Order No. Int. Ref. No.	50-1394335			
		SalesPerson	Tommy W	/ang		
Item	SKU / Description		Unit	Qty.		Total Price
TEG-MGBS10	Mini-GBIC Single Mode (10Km)		PCS	4	14.45	57.80
TEG-10GBS10	10GBASE-LR SFP+ Single Mode LC Module (10 km with DDM)		PCS	5	42.50	212.50
TEG-MGBSX	Mini-GBIC Multi-Mode Module		PCS	19	12.75	242.25
	CO Fee			1	75.00	75.00

Above items are manufactured by TRENDNET, Inc. USA in Taiwan and/or China

Total amount is based on CIP Hanoi, Vietnam at USD

Invoices and delivery terms are bound to the agreed conditions of the distribution agreement. 30-Day Limited Return Policy	Subtotal: Invoice Discount:	587.55 0.00
With valid Return Merchandise Authorization number and subject to 20% restocking fee. Product must be received undamaged with original packaging, manual, etc.	Tax: Freight:	0.00 69.00
Surcharges/19 Behand, Samo 2% late fee on past due balances. Refurned checks subject to \$35 fee.	Total (USD)	656.55